

Swale Modification Application

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION

Dhana	Call	Fax				
	ceii					
All swale modification must meet Nibley City Design Standards. The City shall deny any proposed modification that riolate design standards, prevent the swale from functioning, or significantly alter the design of the swale.						
	_	ubmitted with this application, or the application will n				
be accepted by Nibley Ci	ty.					
Description of modificati	on:					
ist of materials:						
Plot Plan showing: (pleas	se initial each item)	City Staff Review				
The applicant's n	name, address and the date the plan v	was completed				
An arrow indicat	ing North					
An approximate	scale					
Property bounda	ries of the lot					
Approx. dimensi	ons of the swale					
Roads or streets	adjacent to the lot (include street na	mes)				
Public and privat	e easements on the lot					
Existing buildings	s, driveways and access					
The leasting of th	he proposed modification					
Ine location of ti	- 1 - 1					

File the completed application at:

Nibley City 455 West 3200 South Nibley, UT 84321 (435) 752-0431

Applicant Certification

I certify under penalty of perjury that this application and all information submitted as a part of this application are true, complete and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I also certify that I am the owner of the subject property and that the authorized agent noted in this application has my consent to represent me with respect to this application. Should any of the information or representations submitted in connection with this application be incorrect or untrue, I understand that Nibley City may rescind any approval, or take any other legal or appropriate action. I also acknowledge that I have reviewed the applicable sections of the Nibley City Code and that items and checklists contained in this application are basic and minimum requirements only and that other requirements may be imposed that are unique to individual projects or uses. Additionally, I have reviewed and understand the section from the Fee Schedule and hereby agree to comply with this resolution. I also agree to allow the Staff, Planning Commission, or City Council or appointed agent(s) of the City to enter the subject property to make any necessary inspections thereof.

Property Owner Signature			Date	
		FOR OFFICE USE OF	<u>NLY</u>	
Approved	Denied			
Comments/Condition	S			
			-	
City Approval			Date	